Raikovych Andrii Paviovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth April 7, 1956
Place of birth Tallin, Estonia

Political Party "NEW EUROPEAN UKRAINE", YneH NonoBHOI
Pagwn MNapTii

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

3.14
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 1795206.24 exceeds USD 50000

2. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/614
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/614

transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

3. Royalty - 30828626.00 exceeds 20% of the total income
33547477.00

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/e3e2076a-3dfd-43a7-85bb-d5d97ef8951d
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES



Trade house AR LLC

Trade house AR LLC

TYTAN-PLUS, LLC

BP-OIL, LLC

UNK, LLC

NGO "Elisavetgrad Orthodox Union"

GRYVER, LLC

TYTAN-PLUS, LLC

GRYVER, LLC

APRIKA, LLC

APRIKA, LLC

UNK, LLC

BP-OIL, LLC

ownership

Beneficial owner

ownership

ownership

ownership

ownership

ownership

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

ownership

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

42553195

42553195

33860663

32694944

37628183

34813258

36584922

33860663

36584922

30567346

30567346

37628183

32694944


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16431
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16431
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14521
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14158
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14159
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12388
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14520
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14521
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14520
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14237
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14237
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14159
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14158

Limited Liability Company "R Asset"

Limited Liability Company "Mia-Lux"

Limited Liability Company "Football Club

"Yatran"

NGO "Elisavetgrad Orthodox Union"

Private enterprise "Arkador"

Limited Liability Company "Mia-Lux"

Partnership with Additional Liability Meat

Plant Yatran

Partnership with Additional Liability Meat

Plant Yatran

Private enterprise "Arkador"

N

ownership

ownership

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

ownership

ownership

36585030

32731870

38340092

34813258

34780495

32731870

05507073

05507073

34780495


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12582
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12386
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12480
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12480
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12388
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12260
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12386
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12298
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12298
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12298
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12298
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12260

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

BukoHaB4unin KomiTeT Micbkoi
paan Micta KponnmBHULLKOrO,
MiCbKWUI rosioBa

BrnkoHaB4Ynn KomiTeT MicbKoi
paan micTa KponmBHULILKOrO,
MiCbKWUI roJsioBa

BukoHaB4Yunin KomiTeT Micbkoi
paan mMicta KponmeBHULIbLKOTO,
MiCbKUI roJIoBa

Executive Committee of
Kirovograd City Council, City
Mayor

Executive Committee of
Kirovograd City Council, City
Mayor

1 397 057,58

1 005 529,46

684 097,48

588 035,29

794 438,98


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24c6a92c-a80f-4683-9174-623cd02723ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e124e753-caa3-45b7-ae59-238d5153a9ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8ae1964-8a92-43b1-8426-75aba3442025
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1beb4ba5-6da0-45ff-82bb-e07d7d277f22
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b79ada2-59f9-4e13-b01f-0f85a44a6aef

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

680
586,00

31
250
000,00

709
546,00

14
400
000,00

6132
132,00

9185
000,00

549
616,00

5 350
000,00

110,00

145
000,00

95
000,00

24
000,00

18
000,00

195
377,00

102
000,00

80
718,00

52
000,00

116
112,00

20
000,00

129
586,00

12
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24c6a92c-a80f-4683-9174-623cd02723ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24c6a92c-a80f-4683-9174-623cd02723ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24c6a92c-a80f-4683-9174-623cd02723ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e124e753-caa3-45b7-ae59-238d5153a9ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e124e753-caa3-45b7-ae59-238d5153a9ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e124e753-caa3-45b7-ae59-238d5153a9ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8ae1964-8a92-43b1-8426-75aba3442025
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8ae1964-8a92-43b1-8426-75aba3442025
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8ae1964-8a92-43b1-8426-75aba3442025
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1beb4ba5-6da0-45ff-82bb-e07d7d277f22
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1beb4ba5-6da0-45ff-82bb-e07d7d277f22
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1beb4ba5-6da0-45ff-82bb-e07d7d277f22

2015 Deposits 122 — 109
795,00 750,00

2015 Cash 3850 18 12
000,00 000,00 000,00

2015 Other — — —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
ot


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b79ada2-59f9-4e13-b01f-0f85a44a6aef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b79ada2-59f9-4e13-b01f-0f85a44a6aef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b79ada2-59f9-4e13-b01f-0f85a44a6aef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24c6a92c-a80f-4683-9174-623cd02723ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e124e753-caa3-45b7-ae59-238d5153a9ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8ae1964-8a92-43b1-8426-75aba3442025
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1beb4ba5-6da0-45ff-82bb-e07d7d277f22
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b79ada2-59f9-4e13-b01f-0f85a44a6aef

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

10,30

3,45

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

24208.0 sq.

18375.0 sq.

18375.0 sq.

18375.0 sq.

16375.0 sq.

m (16)

m (15)

m (15)

m (15)

m (14)

863.8 sq

863.8 sq

863.8 sq

863.8 sq

817.7 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24c6a92c-a80f-4683-9174-623cd02723ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e124e753-caa3-45b7-ae59-238d5153a9ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8ae1964-8a92-43b1-8426-75aba3442025
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1beb4ba5-6da0-45ff-82bb-e07d7d277f22
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b79ada2-59f9-4e13-b01f-0f85a44a6aef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24c6a92c-a80f-4683-9174-623cd02723ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e124e753-caa3-45b7-ae59-238d5153a9ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8ae1964-8a92-43b1-8426-75aba3442025
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1beb4ba5-6da0-45ff-82bb-e07d7d277f22
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b79ada2-59f9-4e13-b01f-0f85a44a6aef

VEHICLES:

2019

2018 —
2017 —
2016 -

2015 —

il
CAREER:

June 2020 —

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available

* LAND ROVER Range Rover
2019

Political Party "NEW EUROPEAN
UKRAINE", YneH NonosHoi Pagn
NapTii

Kropyvnytskyi City Council,
Mayor of Kropyvnytskyi

in Ukrainian version of the dossier

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24c6a92c-a80f-4683-9174-623cd02723ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e124e753-caa3-45b7-ae59-238d5153a9ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8ae1964-8a92-43b1-8426-75aba3442025
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1beb4ba5-6da0-45ff-82bb-e07d7d277f22
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b79ada2-59f9-4e13-b01f-0f85a44a6aef
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/614
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/614
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10743
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/28846#dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

]
Commerzbank AG

client of the bank

JSC "OTP Bank" 21685166 client of the bank
JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank
_— FN150714p client of the bank

UNICREDIT BANK AUSTRIA AG

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14953
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4435
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4793
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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